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Doctor’s Office
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Hair  R enais s ance

4325

All  Broward     Realty
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Plantation Merchandise Mart
4301-4319 West Sunrise Boulevard, Plantation, FL 33313

Property Details

No. S Q  F TRetailer Name

New Hope Medical Group
Best Care Accident Clinic
AAA Plus Financial Group
Hair Renaissance
All Broward Realty
Super School, Inc. 
Nurclex Healthcare Institute, LLC
Allstate Insurance
A-1 American Plumbing 
Plantation Open MRI
All Uniform Wear

1 , 1 8 1
1 , 2 5 0
1 , 2 5 0
1 , 2 2 7
2 , 4 9 8
7 , 1 0 0
3 , 4 0 0
2 , 5 2 1
5 , 2 5 6
6 , 5 6 9

4301
4307
4313
4319
4325
4337
4349
4355
4361
4373
4379 3 , 7 0 8

1 mi. 3 mi. 5 mi.

198,618

$65,525

68,637

469,746

$75,901

185,370

Demographics

Population 

Avg. HH Income 

Households

22,140

$62,446

7,688

4307
Care Clinic
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AAA Plus Financial Group
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Tel: 888-523-0344
www.in-rel.com 

200 Lake Avenue, 2nd Floor 
Lake Worth Beach, FL 33460

       @inrel.properties
       @inrelproperties
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